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RaLPIH MANUEL ASSOC

BELL ROAD AREA, SplnwlinF brick ranch with
updated custom kitchen. Largo family room directly
adjacent to living room - Idoal for Jarige gathorings.
Lovaly wooded lot. $229,900 BED220$4005 851-69(
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CAMILY OF COMPAN

FARMINGTON HILLS CONTEMPORARYI First fioor
mastar w/2 bdtms up. Large GR, xit, dining arca, st
{loor laundry, den. Backs to woods w/decking and
azobe. Dramatic, spacious, open! $339,900
R22015474 851-6500

RALPH MANUEL
ASSOCIATES, WEST

 iantaren .o .

BLOOMFIELD RANCH, Groat location in 8 wondertul

sub. Walk 1o stores, restaurants, and movies. Charming

ranch with 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths and finished

E;cmuni. Large living toom. $279.900 CEK21083612
-7100
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BLOOMFIELD HILLS RANCH. Spacious custom ranch
nsar Cranbrook Schools. Situaled on private 1.14
acres. Circular drive. Features a vary open Jioor plan,
imported marble thruout, §1,100,000 LIE21077473 647-
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STUNNING ONE OF A KIND CONTE
w/138 ft. rontaga on all spods Orchard Lake
plan wfindoor Eool. spa, sauna. Glass alav. 2 6lory
ceiting in OR & LA. Each bdm has private bath. Fin wio
LL.. $2,600,000 ORD21054286 8516300

EQL ANS DREAM! Multi-building saddla club on
over 8 acros in Milord. Two full servica barns w/43
stalls, heated riding atea, spectalor seating. Two small
\nomas on property. $775,000 BEK21030011 851-6900

7ABSOLUTELY MAGNIFICENT! This soft Contem-
porary will bring out the artist in yout Only the finest
" 1 )

ivate, beauliful gard t1.800.008
vary ptivate, gauliful ardens. R f
GRabzesarion - /

SPECTACULAR CONDO. Enjoy the fabulous vicws of
Ping Lake In this 4 B8R, 3.1 bath walkout condo. 2
{ireplaces, mastor suite whis & hers baths and closets.
$789.000 PIE22017216 647-7100
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GORGEOUS BLOOMFIELD COLONIAL cn a beauliful
freod lot offoring 4 spacious bdrms, 2.5 balbs, FR
whpk and finished bsmnt, Many updates in tha last 4

MODEL HOME IN FABULOUS OAKLAND TOWN.
SHIP w/Rechester schools. Datails Yo this 4 bdrm

EBBIS plus Birmingham Schools. $348,000

ountors, Fully landscaped w/ull bsmnt ready 10 be

Tudor style home. First floar mstr ste, granita of marbla
c
Qﬂshou. $§755,000 MON21008044 851-6300

LAKEFRONT HOME. All sporis Mohawk Lake.
Beautiful designed 1993 home with a wide open fioor
rlan. a 2 story great room, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths,
inishod towar lovel 8 awesome views. $774,900
COY22017631 647-7100

AMERICAN CLASSIC LOCATED ON CORNER LOT
in prostigious Park Bkgo in the Parks at Stonewood.
Home has 4,300 sq. #1. of finished lving spacoe.
‘Wonderlul floor plan includes 15t floor master Suite

UN21030508 851-6!

ORCHARD LAKE - ELEGANT TRANSITIGNAL HOME
on almast an acra. Opan foor plan wivautted ceilings
and hdwd flcors In foyer, DR, and kit, Wondartul master
e wisitting room, finished LU, 3 car garage. §575,000

[

WEST BLOOMFIELD] CONTEMPORARY2 bdrm, 2.5
bath conde wihigh ceilings, hdwd fioor in k., master ste
wiwalk-in closet, bath w/sk: %l. Two car garage.

CWS,DOO GRN21095728 851+

\ 51,029,000 STE22013768 647-7100

" t . rvowe B
BIAMINGHAM CHARMING 3 bedroom colonlal, with
updated kitchen and ell sppliancas, doorwell to
spaclous deck, walking distance 10 town. $163,000
k UY22004630 647-71

New
Construction

BIRMINGHAM, Brownstons townhouse in & great

downtown location. 3 bedtooms, 3.5 baths. family room.

i ;
3 fireplaces and an atached garage. Lots of extra
ameniie:

sle
\ CRK21017793 851-6300

FULL LANDSCAPED LAKEFRONT, Naw constr. on all
sporis Middle Slrails Lake. Fabulous fleor plan Incl.
walk-out wiover 9 #1. ceilings. Custom feat, exiras thru-
out. Still time to choose colors. $1,095,000
CQY21031409 851-6900
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Exceptionally fandscaped yard w/deck, hot tub,
sunroom w/skylights, huge master ste wiwalkin closet,

\sﬁuna.mora 49,900 1099743 851-6900 j

5. §1,225,000 TOD 21100570 647-7300 J -
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ONE OF THE FEW REMAINING LOTS in Frankiin.
Beautifut, deap and heavity tread ot

ot -
PRIVATE LAKEFRONT. Lovely lakeviews from
K jntained five bed

many exponsive homes. Walk out sito. Architectural

room, 3.5 bath custom
ranch with wakout lower levet to lakefronl. Bioomfickd
with Biovgiinghum schools. $563,000 VAG21100301
84771

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN CHELSEA PARK. 4 bdm,
3.5 bath colonia$ wf3 car attached garage. G.E. buitt-in
appliances, landscaping. deck, excallent Walled Lako
Scheols and Immediate possession. $627,900

130 FEET OF UPPER STRAITS LAKEFRONT! ‘Iou'lﬁ
fall in Sove with this mint condition solt contemp. on ong
acre. Offars afl the bells and whistles - alarm, sprinkiars,

s5auna, deck, intercom, more. $1,900,000 SOH21100235
851-6300 .

?lans aveilable, Ready for you to duild. $350,000
URZWSO&I?SU-HOO

COMFORT AND CLASS, Baautilul, roomy and
comfortable hame on & large Birrmnq,hmn fot!
Gorgeous throughout - will not lastl $728,899
LIN22016413 647-7100

CHARMING CAPE COD in Birmingham. Fabulous
kitchen with granite counter, 10p of the line appliances.
Lots of updates. Great condition! Beautifully
landscaped. $345,000 W, 33 647-7100

CAE21041099 851-6900

PONTIAC LAKEFRONTI Cuto as a bution home on alf
sparts [ake. Granite kit, counters, pull down stairs lead
to tinlshed toom up w/bay window, closat & doot to
bﬂggny. Ono car ali. gar, $230,000 TAS21059239 851+
i

= .
ENJOY NATURE in this boautitul iraditionat home on
1.64 acres. Perfect for enmmlnlngl, contsmporai

NEW CONSTRUCTION. 2 story loyer, various
ceiling helghts and styles. Purchase by April 1
and builder will Install [andscaping and irrigation
systam. 2,900+ sq. ft. $400.000 PEN22015580
'851-6900

FABULOUS MAPLES OF NOVI, Private entry,
ranch unil w/all. garage, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, full
basement. Large deck overlooks golf course.
Frple In LR, community pool, tennis ct.,
clubhouse, restaurant. $189,500 PRE22016168
851-6%00

UPDATED RANCH. Country-like private
woodad lot is setting for 2,700 sq. ft. 3 bdrm
ranch. Newer kitchen & baths, beautiful open
floor plan. Excellent Farm. Hllls location.
$348,800 FOK22016441 851-6500

FARMINGTON HILLS. Ideal cul-de-sac lot.
Updated 4 bdrm colonial. Tile in foyer & kitchen.

interior has vaulted cailings, S&‘)M um windows
Fw door entry. WOWI $480,000 HIP21086009 851+
B!

248-647-7100

Hardwood in LR, DR & all bdrms. Remodaled

T U K TR XS 2R S oA X<

1821 W. Maple

VAL HOBIWG
OPPORTENITY

Birmingham-Bloomfield
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kitchen,FR wigas fireplace. Newer windows &
homse warranty. $289,900 THE22016780 851-
6900

EXCEPTIONALLY PRIVATE LAKEFRONT
peninsula. 24 plalted homesiles. Fabulous
focation for individual to build their dream home
on All Sports Commerce Lake. §1,200,000
CAL22013854 647-7100

DESIGNED BY KU YAMASAKI. Located in
gated Hills of Lone Pine. Four bedrooms, four
full, two hall baths. Beautiful views. All cusiom
made furnlture included. $1,150,000
HIT22017295 647-7100

BEAUTIFUL STATE OF THE ART FRANKLIN
HOME. 5 fireplaces w/hand carved stone
mantels. Top of the line Downsview kitchen
w/Subzero and Viking appliances. 4 car garage.
Pella windows. Heavily wooued. $1,700,000
INR22015524 647-7100

TS

248-851-6
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GORGEOUS VIEWS OF WALNUT LAKE. Custom buil
1ake lronl conlemporary, Juxury amenilies thru-out,

ourmet kitchen, indoor poct, finlshed walkout.
1,899,000 WEE21086475 647-7100

PINE LAXE PRIVILEGES, Updated Ouad w/Bimtld
Hills Schools. Private fenced yard. Al mechanicals aro
new. 4 BR, 2 full, 2 half baths. Hawd firs, very sham,
approx. 2,300 £q. 8. $299.900 WEE21083453 647-7100
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32961 Middlebelt
Farmington Hills-West Bloomfield




